Please find attached for your consideration a resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the 
Office of Management and Budget to enter into an Agreement or Agreements with Urban Design Ventures, 
LLC for services relating to the ongoing technical assistance and consulting related to the HOME-ARP 
program, for a total not to exceed of One Hundred Twenty Thousand Dollars ($120,000.00). 

Your favorable consideration of the Resolution is requested. 

Sincerely, 

Jake Pawlak 

Director, Office of Management and Budget